06•40
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
1
2
3
4
5

Area
mm2
Approximate
Overall Diameter
mm
Approximate
Weight
kg/km
PRYSMIAN
E1AT-A2EX
CMP
E1AT-A2F
Single-Core
MA-1C-0040 4 7.5 105 -20SS -16/20C
MA-1C-0060 6 8.0 130 -20S -16/20C
MA-1C-0100 10 9.5 190 -20S -20SC
MA-1C-0160F 16 10.5 240 -20S -20SC
MA-1C-0250F 25 13.0 360 -20 -20C
MA-1C-0350F 35 14.0 460 -20 -25C
MA-1C-0500F 50 17.0 650 -25 -25C
MA-1C-0700F 70 19.0 885 -25 -25C
MA-1C-0950F 95 21.5 1115 -32 -32C
MA-1C-1200F 120 23.5 1405 -32 -32C
MA-1C-1500F 150 26.5 1720 -32 -40C
MA-1C-1850F 185 29.0 2065 -40 -40C
MA-1C-2400F 240 32.5 2715 -40 -50SC
MA-1C-0300F 300 35.5 3300 -50 -50SC
2 Core
MA-2C-0015    MA-2C-0015F   1.5 9.5 130 -20S -20SC
MA-2C-0025 MA-2C-0025F    2.5 10.5 160 -20S -20SC
MA-2C-0040 4 12.0 210 -20 -20C
MA-2C-0060 6 13.0 315 -20 -20C
MA-2C-0100 10 15.5 480 -25 -25C
3 Core
MA-3C-0015     MA-3C-0015F    1.5 10.0 155 -20S -20SC
MA-3C-0025     MA-3C-0025F  2.5 11.0 195 -20S -20SC
MA-3C-0040   MA-3C-0040F 4 12.5 200 -20 -20C
MA-3C-0060   MA-3C-0060F 6 14.0 370 -20 -25C
MA-3C-0100   MA-3C-0100F  10 16.5 570 -25 -25C
MA-3C-0160F    16 19.0 750 -25 -25C
MA-3C-0250F    25 24.5 1165 -32 -32C
MA-3C-0350F    35 27.0 1505 -40 -40C
MA-3C-0500F    50 32.0 2100 -40 -50SC
MA-3C-0700F    70 36.5 2850 -50 -50SC
MA-3C-0950F    95 42.0 3685 -63 -50C
MA-3C-1200F    120 47.0 4745 -63 -63SC
MA-3C-1500F    150 53.0 5885 - -63C
MA-3C-1850F    185 59.5 7265 - -
Flame Proof Stuffing Gland
06•42
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com

Stranded Flexible
Nominal Cond
Area
mm2
Approximate
Overall Diameter
mm
Approximate
Weight
kg/km
PRYSMIAN
E1AT-A2EX
CMP
E1AT-A2F
4 Core
MA-4C-0015     MA-4C-0015F    1.5 11.0 180 -20S -20SC
MA-4C-0025     MA-4C-0025F    2.5 12.5 240 -20 -20C
MA-4C-0040     MA-4C-0040F    4 13.5 320 -20 -25C
MA-4C-0060    MA-4C-0060F    6 15.5 475 -25 -25C
MA-4C-0100    MA-4C-0100F    10 18.0 695 -25 -25C
MA-4C-0160F   16 21.0 945 -32 -32C
MA-4C-0250F   25 27.0 1440 -40 -40C
MA-4C-0350F   35 29.5 1900 -40 -40C
MA-4C-0500F   50 35.5 2635 -50 -50SC
MA-4C-0700F   70 40.0 3590 -50 -50SC
MA-4C-0950F   95 47.0 4850 -63 -63SC
MA-4C-1200F   120 52.0 6010 -63 -63C
MA-4C-1500F   150 59.0 7565 - -
5 Core
MA-5C-0015    MA-5C-0015F 1.5 12.0 220 -20 -20C
MA-5C-0025 MA-5C-0025F 2.5 13.5 285 -20 -25C
7 Core
MA-7C-0015 MA-7C-0015F 1.5 13.0 265 -20 -20C
MA-7C-0025 MA-7C-0025F 2.5 15.0 380 -20 -25C
10 Core
MA-10C-0015 MA-10C-0015F  1.5 16.5 390 -25 -25C
MA-10C-0025 MA-10C-0025F  2.5 18.5 535 -25 -25C
12 Core
MA-12C-0015   MA-12C-0015F 1.5 17.0 440 -25 -25C
MA-12C-0025 MA-12C-0025F 2.5 19.0 595 -25 -25C
Flame Proof Stuffing Gland
06•43
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com

Stranded Flexible
Nominal Cond
Area
mm2
Approximate
Overall Diameter
mm
Approximate
Weight
kg/km
PRYSMIAN
E1AT-A2EX
CMP
E1AT-A2F
19 Core
MA-19C-0015        MA-19C-0015F       1.5 19.5 610 -25 -32C
MA-19C-0025        MA-19C-0025F       2.5 22.5 855 -32 -32C
27 Core
MA-27C-0015        MA-27C-0015F       1.5 24.0 845 -32 -32C
MA-27C-0025        MA-27C-0025F       2.5 27.0 1175 -40 -40C
37 Core
MA-37C-0015        MA-37C-0015F       1.5 26.5 1085 -32 -40C
MA-37C-0025        MA-37C-0025F       2.5 30.0 1500 -40 -40C
Flame Proof Stuffing Gland
06•52
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.